
 
 

 

North Fulton Legislative Delegation 
 
 
Senators 
 
Senator John Albers – District 56  
Phone: 404.463.8055 john.albers@senate.ga.gov  
Committees: Public Safety - Chairman; Finance - Vice Chairman; Appropriations; Education and 
Youth; Regulated Industries and Utilities – Ex-Officio; Rules – Ex-Officio 
 

Senator Brandon Beach – District 21 
Phone: 404.463.1378 brandon.beach@senate.ga.gov  
Committees: Science and Technology – Vice Chairman; Appropriations; Economic Development and 
Tourism; Higher Education 
 

Senator Sally Harrell – District 40 
Phone: 404.463.2260 sally.harrell@senate.ga.gov  
Committees: Ethics; Higher Education; Natural Resources and the Environment; Retirement; State 
Institutions and Property – Secretary  
 

Senator Jennifer Jordan – District 6 
Phone: 404.656.6446 jennifer.jordan@senate.ga.gov  
Committees: Special Judiciary - Chairman; Appropriations; Banking and Financial Institutions; Higher 
Education; Interstate Cooperation  
 

Senator Michelle Au – District 48 
Phone: 404.463.1562 Michelle.Au@senate.ga.gov  
Committees: Health and Human Services; Retirement; Science and Technology; State and Local 
Governmental Operations 
 
Senator Kay Kirkpatrick – District 32 
Phone: 404.656.3932 kay.kirkpatrick@senate.ga.gov  
Committees: Veterans, Military, and Homeland Security – Chairman; Health and Human Services; 
Insurance and Labor; Judiciary; Appropriations – Ex-Officio  
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Representatives 

Representative Wesley Cantrell – District 22 
Phone: 404.656.0152 wes.cantrell@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Small Business Development; Information and Audits - Secretary; Appropriations; 
Education; Energy, Utilities & Telecommunications; Juvenile Justice  
 

Representative Betsy Holland – District 54 
Phone: 404.656.0116 betsy.holland@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Higher Education; Intragovernmental Coordination; Small Business Development 
 

Speaker Pro Tempore Jan Jones – District 47 
Phone: 404.656.5072 jan.jones@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Appropriations; Education; Ethics; Legislative & Congressional Reapportionment; 
Regulated Industries; Rules; Special Committee on Election Integrity 
 

Representative Todd Jones – District 25 
Phone: 404.463.2246 todd.jones@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Science and Technology - Vice Chairman; Appropriations; Budget and Fiscal Affairs 
Oversight; Code Revision; Economic Development & Tourism; Education; Industry and Labor; 
Judiciary; Special Committee On Access to Quality Health Care 
 

Representative Angelika Kausche – District 50 
Phone: 404.656.0116 angelika.kausche@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Higher Education; Insurance; Natural Resources & Environment; Small Business 
Development 
 

Representative Chuck Martin – District 49 
Phone: 404.656.5146 chuck@martinforgeorgia.com 
Committees: Higher Education - Chairman; Appropriations; Budget and Fiscal Affairs Oversight; 
Creative Arts and Entertainment; Energy, Utilities & Telecommunications; Regulated Industries; 
Retirement; Rules; Science and Technology; Ways & Means; Special Committee for Election Integrity 
 

Representative Josh McLaurin – District 51 
Phone: 404.656.0202 josh.mclaurin@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Budget and Fiscal Affairs Oversight; Judiciary Non-Civil; Special Rules; Energy, Utilities 
and Telecommunications 
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Representative Beth Moore – District 95 
Phone: 404.656.0202 beth.moore@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Banks & Banking; Energy, Utilities & Telecommunications; Information and Audits; 
Science and Technology 
 

Representative Mary Robichaux – District 48 
Phone: 404.656.0202 mary.robichaux@house.ga.gov 
Committees:  Economic Development and Tourism; Human Relations & Aging; Small Business 
Development; Special Rules 
 
Representative Shea Roberts – District 52 
Phone: 404.656.0220 shea.roberts@house.ga.gov  
Committees: Governmental Affairs; Science and Technology; State Planning and Community Affairs 
 
Representative Matthew Wilson – District 80 
Phone: 404.656.6372 matthew.wilson@house.ga.gov 
Committees: Agriculture & Consumer Affairs; Education; Insurance; Judiciary 
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